
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

39 

58 

31 

26 

35 

63 

19 

14 

18 

21 

28 

29 

7 

Name 

Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun 

Kenta Harada 

Prapoj chuenwichit 

Attapon Kaeoarsa 

Piyawadee Phuettisan 

VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN 

Phatwit Phayackso 

Thasanai Pattanakul 

Krerkpong Rattana 

Peeraphong Eamlumnow 

Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 

Nanthawat Chamnan 

Seth Uriah Waldron 

Team 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

M & K Management Racing 

Nexzter rest club 

B-Quik Racing Team 

A Motorsport racing team tune by Op 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

Armstong Racing Team 

PCT 

BENDIX SRT RACING 

Class 

Manual B 

Manual A 

Manual A 

Manual A 

Manual C 

Manual C 

Auto A 

Auto C 

Auto C 

Manual A 

Auto A 

Auto A 

Auto C 

Fastest 

2:09.058 

2:09.557 

2:09.960 

2:11.343 

2:12.508 

2:14.101 

2:15.415 

2:16.906 

2:15.023 

In 

9 

3 

11 

9 

3 

3 

2 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

Diff 

0.499 

0.902 

2.285 

3.450 

5.043 

6.357 

7.848 

Laps 

11 

4 

12 

13 

12 

11 

4 

12 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 6/6/2025 2:48:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2 
HONDA ONE MAKE RACE 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:20:02 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 

6/6/2025 13:20 

Announcements
No.14, #39 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. / No.14 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.26, #31, #35 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.7, #35 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.
No.39 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits. / No.26, #35 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.
No.14, #35 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits. / No.35 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.
No.26 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits. / No.26 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.
No.26 Time cancelled lap 13, Exceed track limits.
No.7 DQ, failed to scrutineer (underweight).





