







PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2

Sorted on best lap time

6/6/2025 13:20

HONDA ONE MAKE RACE Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km

OFFICIAL QUALIFY

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:20:02

No.	Name	Team	Class	Fastest	In	Diff	Laps
39	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	Manual B	2:09.058	9		11
58	Kenta Harada	M & K Management Racing	Manual A	2:09.557	3	0.499	4
31	Prapoj chuenwichit	Nexzter rest club	Manual A	2:09.960	11	0.902	12
26	Attapon Kaeoarsa	B-Quik Racing Team	Manual A	2:11.343	9	2.285	13
35	Piyawadee Phuettisan	A Motorsport racing team tune by Op	Manual C	2:12.508	3	3.450	12
63	VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	Manual C	2:14.101	3	5.043	11
19	Phatwit Phayackso		Auto A	2:15.415	2	6.357	4
14	Thasanai Pattanakul	Armstong Racing Team	Auto C	2:16.906	8	7.848	12
18	Krerkpong Rattana		Auto C		0		
21	Peeraphong Eamlumnow	PCT	Manual A		0		
28	Ananthorn Tangniannatchai		Auto A		0		
29	Nanthawat Chamnan		Auto A		0		
assified							
7	Seth Uriah Waldron	BENDIX SRT RACING	Auto C	2:15.023	3		8
	39 58 31 26 35 63 19 14 18 21 28	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun Kenta Harada Prapoj chuenwichit Attapon Kaeoarsa Piyawadee Phuettisan VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN Phatwit Phayackso Thasanai Pattanakul Krerkpong Rattana Peeraphong Eamlumnow Ananthorn Tangniannatchai Nanthawat Chamnan	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun Kenta Harada Received Harada Prapoj chuenwichit Attapon Kaeoarsa Piyawadee Phuettisan VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN Phatwit Phayackso Thasanai Pattanakul Krerkpong Rattana Peeraphong Eamlumnow PCT Ananthorn Tangniannatchai PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand PAutobacs X Mugen Thailand PT Autobacs X	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual B Kenta Harada Manual A Prapoj chuenwichit Nexzter rest club Manual A Attapon Kaeoarsa B-Quik Racing Team Manual A Manual C Manual C Manual C Manual C PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual C Manual C Manual C Manual C PHatwit Phayackso Auto A Auto A Manual C Peeraphong Rattana Auto C Peeraphong Eamlumnow PCT Manual A Manual A Auto A Manual A Auto C Nanathorn Tangniannatchai Nanto A Manual A Auto A Auto A	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual B 2:09.058 Kenta Harada M & K Management Racing Manual A 2:09.557 Prapoj chuenwichit Nexzter rest club Manual A 2:09.960 Attapon Kaeoarsa B-Quik Racing Team Manual A 2:11.343 Piyawadee Phuettisan A Motorsport racing team tune by Op Manual C 2:12.508 VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual C 2:14.101 Phatwit Phayackso Auto A 2:15.415 Thasanai Pattanakul Armstong Racing Team Auto C 2:16.906 Krerkpong Rattana Auto C PCT Manual A Ananthorn Tangniannatchai Nanthawat Chamnan Auto A Auto A	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual B 2:09.058 9 Kenta Harada M & K Management Racing Manual A 2:09.557 3 Prapoj chuenwichit Nexzter rest club Manual A 2:09.960 11 26 Attapon Kaeoarsa B-Quik Racing Team Manual A 2:11.343 9 35 Piyawadee Phuettisan A Motorsport racing team tune by Op Manual C 2:12.508 3 VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual C 2:14.101 3 Phatwit Phayackso Auto A 2:15.415 2 14 Thasanai Pattanakul Armstong Racing Team Auto C 2:16.906 8 Krerkpong Rattana Auto C 10 Peeraphong Eamlumnow PCT Manual A 0 Nanthawat Chamnan Auto A 0 Nanthawat Chamnan	39 Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual B 2:09.058 9 58 Kenta Harada M & K Management Racing Manual A 2:09.557 3 0.499 31 Prapoj chuenwichit Nexzter rest club Manual A 2:09.960 11 0.902 26 Attapon Kaeoarsa B-Quik Racing Team Manual A 2:11.343 9 2.285 35 Piyawadee Phuettisan A Motorsport racing team tune by Op Manual C 2:12.508 3 3.450 63 VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand Manual C 2:14.101 3 5.043 19 Phatwit Phayackso Auto A 2:15.415 2 6.357 14 Thasanai Pattanakul Armstong Racing Team Auto C 2:16.906 8 7.848 18 Krerkpong Rattana Auto C 0 0 0 21 Peeraphong Eamlumnow PCT Manual A 0 0 28 Ananthorn Tangniannatchai Auto A<

Announcements

No.14, #39 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. / No.14 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.26, #31, #35 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.7, #35 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.

No.39 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits. / No.26, #35 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.

No.14, #35 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits. / No.35 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.

No.26 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits. / No.26 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.

No.26 Time cancelled lap 13, Exceed track limits.

No.7 DQ, failed to scrutineer (underweight).

Orbits

















